
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1269 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/11/2021 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:8/11/2021

Title: Authorize a five-year service price agreement for temporary industrial and day labor for citywide use -
A & Associates, Inc. in the estimated amount of $54,076,750.00 and Rushmore Corporation dba ALL
TEMPS 1 Personnel in the estimated amount of $18,031,559.05, most advantageous proposers of six
- Total estimated amount of $72,108,309.05 - Financing:  General Fund ($12,474,381.50), Equipment
and Fleet Management Fund ($2,670,450.00), Sanitation Operations Fund ($54,076,750.00), Dallas
Water Utilities Fund ($2,417,682.00), Aviation Fund ($283,763.55), Convention and Event Services
Fund ($135,282.00), and Stormwater Drainage Management Fund ($50,000.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

